

Furnituri de birou

I.D.: 65936441

Data publicarii 03.02.22 Coduri CPV 30192000-1 22458000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.139,64 RON - 1.139,64 RON

Descriere: 1 Cutter 19 buc 1,000 7,9800 7,98 2 Pix 19 buc 100,000 1,1765 117,65 3 Scotch mare 19 buc 5,000 5,2941 26,47 4 Scotch mic 19 buc 10,000 2,1008 21,01 5 Baterie 19 buc 12,000 2,3529 28,23 6 Foerfeca 19 buc 2,000 10,9244 21,85 7 Dosar 19 buc 100,000 1,0084 100,84 8 Folie A4 19 buc 10,000 12,6050 126,05 9 Folie A5 19 buc 5,000 12,6050 63,03 10 Biblioraft 19 buc 20,000 7,5630 151,26 11 Capse 19 buc 5,000 2,1008 10,50 12 Corector 19 buc 3,000 3,7815 11,34 13 Marker 19 buc 4,000 3,7815 15,13 14 Pioneze, Agrafe 19 buc 3,000 2,9412 8,82 15 Linear 19 buc 1,000 5,0420 5,04 16 Cub alb 19 buc 2,000 5,4622 10,92 17 Suport cub 19 buc 2,000 5,0420 10,08 18 Hirtie 19 buc 10,000 16,8067 168,07 19 Etichete 19 buc 5,000 4,5378 22,69 20 Foaie parcurs A4 19 buc 4,000 11,3445 45,38 Total: 972,34
